Compare Responses

Event #: 9910

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Temporary Traffic Table
Installation and Removal

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Savannah Paving
Harold Davis
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

SABE, INC
SHREDRICK BROWN
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

AWP, Inc.
Anthony Amato
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 620,000.00000 206,720.00000 285,720.00000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open:INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC
TABLES Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 LO 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000
Unit price 9,000.0000 3,084.0000 2,520.0000
Extended price 360,000.00 123,360.00 100,800.00
AOC
Total bid 360,000.00 123,360.00 100,800.00
Net unit price 9,000.00000 3,084.00000 2,520.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detsail

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC TABLES

Installation of Traffic Table
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC TABLES
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 LO
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
40.0000
6,500.0000
260,000.00

260,000.00
6,500.00000
0.00

REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC TABLES

Removal of Traffic Tables

0.0000
40.0000
2,084.0000
83,360.00

83,360.00
2,084.00000
0.00

0.0000
40.0000
4,623.0000
184,920.00

184,920.00
4,623.00000
0.00
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