

# Compare Responses

Event #: 9910

Event Name: Temporary Traffic Table  
Installation and Removal

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	Savannah Paving Harold Davis	SABE, INC SHREDRICK BROWN	AWP, Inc. Anthony Amato
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	620,000.00000	206,720.00000	285,720.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC TABLES Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 LO	40.0000	40.0000	40.0000
Unit price	9,000.0000	3,084.0000	2,520.0000
Extended price	360,000.00	123,360.00	100,800.00
AOC			
Total bid	360,000.00	123,360.00	100,800.00
Net unit price	9,000.00000	3,084.00000	2,520.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC TABLES		
Vendor Item Description	Installation of Traffic Table		

<b>Line 2:Open:REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC TABLES</b>			
Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 LO	40.0000	40.0000	40.0000
Unit price	6,500.0000	2,084.0000	4,623.0000
Extended price	260,000.00	83,360.00	184,920.00
AOC			
Total bid	260,000.00	83,360.00	184,920.00
Net unit price	6,500.00000	2,084.00000	4,623.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC TABLES		
Vendor Item Description	Removal of Traffic Tables		